

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021013285\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021013285)

PR Number : 1021013285

Total Price : **IDR 1,209,740**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013285.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013285.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K16A05025	Solenoid Coil MSFG-24/42- 50/60	5	PC	18.05.2023	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,209,740

Purpose:

[10] For mechanical sparepart

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2023-05-04 16:32:23


Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2023-05-04
17:09:54

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2023-05-05
11:05:18

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad
Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2023-05-05
11:41:27

E1 R E2 D0

Your Customer No.	Supplier No.	Your reference	Quotation	Date	Page
32624406		Email	4932593928	09/05/2023	2 of 3

Description	Material Number	Unit Price IDR	Quantity	Total net IDR
Solenoid coil  <small>📄 📅 📄 📄 📄</small> Position 10 / Your position 1 MSFG-24/42-50/60 SOLENOID COIL DC Generally available within one working day	4527	271,318	5 PC	1,356,590

Order Value net			IDR	1,356,590
Value-Added Tax	11.000 %	Base	Amount	149,225
Document Value			IDR	1,505,815

Payment terms: Within 1 month due net
 Transportation time: Delivery generally 1 working day after shipment



PT SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Rukan Sentra Niaga Blok K No. 23, Green Lake City
Duri Kosambi, Cengkareng, Jakarta Barat 11750
Telp/Fax: 021-225 225 61
Email: info@samartha-indonesia.com

QUOTATION

Nomor : 522/Q-SSI/SCG/F/V/23 Tanggal : Rabu, 10 Mei 2023
Kepada : PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia Mata Uang : IDR - (Rupiah)
Up. : Pak Diki
Alamat : Kutamekar, Kec. Ciampel, Kabupaten Karawang

No.	Nama Barang	Jumlah	Unit	Harga Satuan	Disc.	Harga Satuan Nett	Sub Total	Pajak
1.	Festo Solenoid coil MSFG-24/42-50/60 4527	5.00	Pcs	300.000,00	0	300.000,00	1.500.000,00	11%

NOTE:

Ready Stock

Terbilang : *Satu Juta Enam Ratus Enam Puluh Lima Ribu Rupiah*

Subtotal	:	Rp	1.500.000,00
Pajak	:	Rp	165.000,00
Total	:	Rp	1.665.000,00

PT. SAMARTHA SOLUSI INDONESIA

Nugroho

Sales Engineer